


Los Alamos National Security, LLC 
Contract No. DE-AC52-06NA25396 
Modification No. 127 
Page 2 of 2 

 
A.  The Department of Energy hereby revises Clause B-2, Contract Type and Value, paragraph (h), as follows: 
 Operations Transition Total Operations 

and Transition 
Funds Obligated for LANS Transition Activities  $12,173,656.66  
Funds Obligated for Management and Operation of LANL 
through Modification 126 $10,178,369,697.64

  

Funds Deobligated by this Modification (Recovery Act) 127 -895.27   

Funds Obligated Since Inception of Contract  $10,178,368,802.37 $12,173,656.66 $10,190,542,459.03 
 
B.  Contract Clause B-3, American Recovery and Reinvestment Act Work Values, is hereby updated to include Work 

Authorization Number RA-10-012 (09/CJ000/00/02), deobligation in the amount of -$895.27. 
 


